CITY OF SAN MARCOS
CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT: ) EY.2018 IDIQ Asphall Paying. o Date Prepared: _
CONTRACT NO,: Change Order#:

CONTRACTOR: Lone Star Paving
ADDRESS: 14675 Joliyville Road Ste. 160
CITYISTATE/ZIP; Austin, TX 78759

W are submilling this Change Order 1o the referenced contracl. In consideratlon of the Ghange Order agrsed to herein as complete squilable adjustments and full end final payment for the
Gonlractor's adritional work, the Contractar hareby releasos lhia Owner from any and all llability under this contract for further equitable adjustments, including additional time for performarnce,
attributable o such facts or eircumstances giving rlsa to the proposal for adjustment

This Change order includes Turmkey Full Daplh Asphall Repairs on Thorpo Lane & S, LB Siraot In Gan Marcos for the FY 2018 101G Aspliall Paving Gonlrack

I Explanation of [tams
PREVIOUS REVISED | CHANGE IN
| ITEMI ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY | QUANTITY | QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL
NUMBER SPEC REF. _—
1 COSM 340 [IDIQ - 6.0" Full Depth Asphall Rupairs 0 [1] a7 5y §71.85 159, 7856.85)
1] $0.00
1} $0.00
1] 50.00
0,00
= St e S = S = ;
. Explanation of Items
ITEM ITEM DESCRIPTION PREVIOUS REVISED | CHANGE IN UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL
NUMBER SPEG REF, QUANTITY [QUANTITY| QUANTITY
0 $0.00
0 $0.00)
- 0 $0.00}
0 $0.00

ORIGINAL CONTRAGT AMOUNT .. o §700,000.00 0.0%
CHANGE ORDER 1: ... 4 $869,285.86 22.8%
CHANGE ORUOER 2: 0 $050,2685.85 _22.0%
CHANGE ORDER 4 0 §050.285,85 | 22.8%]
CHANGE ORDER XX rovvooeroreceecnee 0 5058,285.85 29 0%}
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNTIDAYS: S |4

Your signature below will constitute your acceptance of this Change Order:

1. Prepared By Projecl Manager: 2. Conlractor: ~ L o€ Srar Faviving

Datd

ng‘/l/ /8 ,//,.é-.;_——f P §lezhs

e
9 =
{Censultant Signalure, Title} Date raclor Slgnalire)

5. Revlewsd by Finance; 6. Approved By:
Conlraclor Adminlstrator Dale
Purchaslng Manager Date Clty Manager Date

Projoct Manager

Financa Department - Contract Admlnistration
Contractor

Inspector




